ABSTRACT & TITLE
COMPANIES

Barb Larson

All Title Services, Inc.

3452 Oakwood Hills Pkwy, Ste 1
Eau Claire, WI 54701

(715) 838-9016
barb@alltitleservices.com

Nicky Moore

All Title Services, Inc.

3452 Oakwood Hills Pkwy, Ste 1
Eau Claire, WI 54701

(715) 838-9016
nicky@alltitleservices.com

Christine Reichert

All Title Services, Inc.

3452 Oakwood Hills Pkwy, Ste 1
Eau Claire, WI 54701

(715) 838-9016
christine@alltitleservices.com

Bridget Cunningham
Hometown Title

821 S. Main St.

Rice Lake, WI 54868

(715) 736-5050
bcunningham@title-pros.com

Kristy Sloviak

Knight Barry Title

3460 Mall Dr., Ste. 2

Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 838-2800
ksloviak@knightbarry.com

Ronna Beck

Legends Title Services

2225 Brackett Avenue

Eau Claire, WI 54701

(715) 514-5748 ex 101
ronna@legendstitleservice.com

Ginger Tinsman

Legends Title Services

2225 Brackett Avenue

Eau Claire, W1 54701

(715) 514-5748
ginger@legendstitleservice.com

Brian Rieckenberg
TM Title Services
315 East LaSalle Ave
Barron, WI 54812
(715) 537-3648
tmtitle@chibardun.net

John Vinopal

Vinopal Title & Abstract
1030 Regis Ct

Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 831-0880
orders@vinopaltitle.com

Sara Vinopal

Vinopal Title & Abstract
1030 Regis Ct

Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 379-7023
sarat@vinopaltitle.com

ATTORNEYS

Paul Mirr

Ruder Ware, LLSC
PO Box 187

Eau Claire, WI 54702
(715) 834-2635

danderson@ruderware.com

Mike Vinopal

Vinopal Law Office
1030 Regis Court

Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 835-8280

office@vinopallaw.com

Teresa Germain
Wiley Law, S.C.
119% N Bridge St

Chippewa Falls, W1 54729

(715) 723-8591
tgermain@wileylaw.com

HOME INSPECTORS

Chuck Daul

Air MD Home Inspection Svcs.
439 Komro Ct.

Mondovi, WI 54755

(715) 579-3912
cmdaul@cvcexpress.net

Allen Pabich

Al Pabich Home Inspections
4944 181% St

Chippewa Falls, W1 54729
(715) 577-2449
alpabich@charter.net

Charles Brosnahan

American Home Inspections LLC
S7605 South Davis Dr

Eau Claire, WI 54701

(715) 379-8227

AmericanHomelnspectionsEC@gmail.com

Matt Hell

Ato Z Inspections

719 Amy Lane

Eau Claire, WI 54701

(715) 497-5632
atozinspectionsec@gmail.com

Terry Elliott

Chippewa Valley Home Inspections
N125 Town Shop Rd.

Fall Creek, W1 54742

(715) 577-4211
terry.elliott1206 @gmail.com

Bill Cutsforth

Cuts Home Inspections LLC
2394 23 Y2 Ave

Rice Lake, WI 54868

(715) 761-1045
bcutsy@gmail.com

Kent Hoke

H & H Plumbing, LLC
200 Bremer Ave., Ste. D
Colfax, WI 4730

(715) 962-4155
handhplumbing.colfaxwi@gmail.com
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HOME INSPECTORS CONT.

David Orsch
Housemaster Svcs. WI
N33202 Carsten Rd.
Whitehall, WI 54773
(715) 598-3625

david.orsch@housemaster.com

James Davis

Ideal Inspection Services, LLC
18779 53 Ave.

Chippewa Falls, W1 54729
(715) 570-4235
davis.jamesw1979@yahoo.com

Scott Jarvis

Jarvis Home Services, LLC
3820 Lever St.

Eau Claire, WI 54701

(715) 456-9293
jarvishomeservicesllc@yahoo.com

Jon Hempel

New Age Inspection LLC
4718 Palmer Ln

Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 894-7304
Pacalyp57196 @hotmail.com

Tim Schnacky
Northwest Home Inspection Svcs

325 Royal Crest Dr.
Rice Lake, WI 54868
(715) 529-8715

northwesthomeinspections@gmail.com

Ryan Creapeau

RC Home Inspections LLC
1205 Brookline Ave.

Eau Claire, WI 54703

(715) 492-1010
ryan@rchomeinspectionslic.com

Peter Saltness

Saltness Home Inspections
3129 Mitchell Ave

Eau Claire, WI 54703
(715) 552-0308
pksaltness@charter.net

Steve Smith

Summit Home Inspection

PO Box 547

Hayward, W1 54843

(715) 577-1034
steve@summithomeinspection.com

David Welch

Top Down Home Inspection, LLC
2858 116" Street

Chippewa Falls, W1 54729
(715) 832-6058
dwtopdown@gmail.com

Jared Suckow

Wisconsin Building Inspectors
1054 Zephyr Hill Ave

Eau Claire, WI 54703

(715) 379-8221
jsuckow@hotmail.com

Michael Weidman

Northwoods Property Inspections
857 3 Ave S.

Park Falls, Wl 54552

(262) 949-3524

info@northwoodspropertyinspections.com

Andrew Morrison

Pillar to Post Home Inspectors
851 Nedvidek St.

Cumberland, WI 54829

(612) 599-8638
andrew.morrison@pillartopost.com

James Koehler

Wisconsin Registered Sanitarian
N110 N Duncan Road

Bloomer, WI 54724

(715) 829-6485
4is@bloomer.net

HOME WARRANTY

Jason Probst

Home Warranty Inc.
N16394 Springstead Rd.
Park Falls, WI 54552
(309) 287-7513

jason@homewarrantyinc.com

LENDERS

Michael Kitzman
Associated Bank
2425 London Rd.

Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 831-3581

Michael.kitzman@associatedbank.com

Bridget Kimbro

Bremer Bank

3947 Oakwood Hills Parkway
Eau Claire, WI 54701

(715) 829-9659
blkimbro@bremer.com

Bryan Renton

Citizens Community Federal Bank
3625 Gateway Dr. Ste. F

Eau Claire, WI 54701

(715) 835-6865
bryan.renton@unitedbankwi.com

Chris Ryder

Citizens Community Federal Bank
219 Fairfax St.

Altoona, W1 54720

(715) 831-4293

cryder@ccf.us

Todd Kobielush

Dairy State Bank

16 S Main St

Rice Lake, WI 54868

(715) 234-0096
tkobielush@dairystatebank.com

Nikki Koller

First Community Mortgage
119 Regis Ct, Ste. 105

Eau Claire, WI 54701

(715) 338-4772
nikki.koller@fcmhomeloans.com

Bob Marek

First Community Mortgage

119 Regis Ct, Ste. 105

Eau Claire, WI 54701

(715) 379-0371
bob.marek@fcmhomeloans.com
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LENDERS CONT.

CaseyAubart

Frandsen Bank & Trust
4251 Southtowne Dr.

Eau Claire, WI 54701
(941) 875-6064
caubart@frandsenbank.com

Erik Beach

Home Federal Bank
700 3" St. N.
LaCrosse, WI 54601
(608) 386-0954
ebeach@hfsb.com

Marnie Christensen
Johnson Financial Group
10631 US Hwy 63 N
Hayward, W1 54843
(715) 934-8220

mchristensen@johnsonfinancialgroup.com

Tera Neibauer

Johnson Financial Group
10631 US Hwy 63 N
Hayward, W1 54843

(715) 934-8232
tneibauer@johnsonfinancialgroup.com

Nichole Berger

Johnson Financial Group
2019 Cennex Dr.

Rice Lake, WI 54868
(715) 736-4729

nberger@johnsonfinancialgroup.com

Seth Sundeen

Merchants Bank N.A.

2728 Mall Dr.

Eau Claire, WI 54701

(715) 838-2404
sjsundeen@merchantsbank.com

Rick Meskers

Nicolet National Bank

621 2" St., PO Box 24
Chetek, W1 54728

(715) 471-6332
rmeskers@nicoletbank.com

Jared Johnson
RCU/Eau Claire

419 Hastings PI

Eau Claire, WI 54703
(715) 833-8289
Jared.johnson@rcu.org

Suzie Twite

Nicolet National Bank
1010 W Clairemont Ave
Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 852-2304
smtwite@nicoletbank.com

Katherine Kadlec
Peoples Bank Midwest
10583 Main St
Hayward, W1 54843
(715) 934-3168
kkadlec@pbmbank.com

Amy Hellmann

Peoples State Bank

715 State Rd. 79

Boyceville, WI 54725

(715) 643-2811
ahellmann@peoplesstatebank.com

Jenny Ebert

Prevail Bank

2225 Fairfax St.

Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 422-1155
jebert@prevail.bank

Dawn Malcolm

Nicolet National Bank

1010 W Clairemont Ave

Eau Claire, Wl 54701

(608) 387-9426
dmmalcolm@nicoletbank.com

Michael Muehlbauer
Prosperity Home Mortgage
3114 Anric Dr.

Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 225-7555

mike.muehlbauer@phmloans.com

Matt Gerber

RCU/Eau Claire

419 KMN Hastings PI
Eau Claire, W1 54703
(715) 836-1451
matthew.gerber@rcu.org

Barbara Oas
RCU/Eau Claire

419 Hastings PI

Eau Claire, WI 54703
(715) 833-8282
barbara.oas@rcu.org

Jacob Spies

RCU/Eau Claire

4501 Royal Dr.

Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 505-1766
jacob.spies@rcu.org

Jeff Sproul

RCU/Eau Claire

4501 Royal Dr.

Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 833-7277
jeff.sproul@rcu.org

Cheryl Carter

Security Financial Bank
200 Miner Ave W
Ladysmith, Wl 54848
(715) 609-1509
ccarter@sfbank.com

Wendy Hollenbeck
Security Financial Bank
4217 Southtowne Dr.

Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 829-7809
whollenbeck@sfbank.com

Shayna Reichert
Security Financial Bank
4217 Southtowne Dr.
Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 833-7685
sreichert@sfbank.com
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LENDERS CONT.

Morgan Jaeger

Union Home Mortgage
2850 Midwest Dr., Ste. 100
Onalaska, W1 54650

(715) 820-7889
mjaeger@uhm.com

Allen Regimbal

Superior Choice Credit Union
501 Macauley Avenue

Ricke Lake, WI 54868

(605) 366-9701
aregimbal23@gmail.com

Todd Vercruysse

Union Home Mortgage
2850 Midwest Dr., Ste. 100
Onalaska, W1 54650

(608) 519-6605
tvercruysse@uhm.com

Katie Behrendt

WNB Financial

1160 Blazing Star Blvd.
Altoona, WI 54720

(715) 563-2442
katieb@wnbfinancial.com

PUBLIC SERVICE

Margo Katterhagen

Barron Cty Register of Deeds
330 E. LaSalle Ave, #2500
Barron, WI 54812

(715) 537-6213
margo.katterhagen@co.barron.wi.us

PROPERTY DEV. & MGMT.

Stuart Schaefer

Commonweal Development
3506 Oakwood Mall Dr

Eau Claire, WI 54701

(715) 832-1180
sschaefer@commonwealdc.com

SPECIAL INTERESTS

Susan Janett
Partnership for Realty & Oil Success
c/oWarm Thoughts Communications

300 Broadway Dr., Ste. 202
Bloomfield, NJ 07003
(551) 556-0224
sjanett@oilheatpros.com

TECHNOLOGY

Christopher Frasch

CF Web Services LLC
PO Box 444

Clam Lake, W1 54517
(715) 558-2083
chris@cfwebservicesllc.com

Aaron Libner

Coulee Tech

505 S. Dewey St., Ste. 209
Eau Claire, WI 54701-3781
(715) 800-3104
aaron@coulee.tech
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